CORDING REQUI	Escrow, Inc		
Wain Stre	ec		
	, Oregon 97601		
D WHEN RECOP	ADED MAIL TO		
Suburban Fi	nance Company		
and daugh	Sixth Street 1s, Oregon 97603		
		SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECO	RDER'S USE -
	DEED OF FULL	RECONVEYANCE	
		er that certain Trust Deed described as follows	:
The uncersigned		Recorded : January 16, 1987	•
Dated	:January 9, 1987		
Fee Number	: 70462	Book :M87 Page : 780	
County Of	: Klamath		
	: Oregon		
State Ot	Patrrick J Lilya		
Trustor	:Aspen Title & Escro	w. Inc	
Trustee			
Beneficiary	Suburban Finance Co	mpany	
	Repoticiony under said Tru	st Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting isfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and re ch was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) Aspen Title & Eccrow, Inc	
having received tions secured t parties entitled of Trust.	d from the Beneficiary under said Tru by the Trust Deed have been fully sat thereto all right, title and interest whic	st Deed, a written request to reconvey, rectimistied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and rech was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) Aspen Title & Escrow, Inductional Control of the second sec	
having received tions secured t parties entitled of Trust.	d from the Beneficiary under said Tru by the Trust Deed have been fully sat thereto all right, title and interest whic	st Deed, a written request to reconvey, rectim- isfied, does hereby grant, bargain, self and re sh was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s)	
having received tions socured t parties entitled of Trust. Date	d from the Beneficiary under said Tru by the Trust Deed have been fully sat thereto all right, title and interest whit : June 12, 1987	st Deed, a written request to reconvey, rectimistied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and rech was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) Aspen Title & Escrow, Induction Trustee	
having received tions secured to parties entitled of Trust. Date State Of Oreg	d from the Beneficiary under said Tru by the Trust Deed have been fully sat thereto all right, title and interest whit : June 12, 1987	st Deed, a written request to reconvey, rectimistied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and rech was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) Aspen Title & Escrow, Induction Trustee	
having received tions socured t parties entitled of Trust. Date	d from the Beneficiary under said True by the Trust Deed have been fully sat thereto all right, title and interest whit : June 12, 1987 jon Klamath	st Deed, a written request to reconvey, rectimistied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and rech was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) Aspen Title & Escrow, Induction Trustee	
having received tions socured to parties entitled of Trust. Date State Of Oreg County Of June 12	d from the Beneficiary under said Tru- by the Trust Deed have been fully sat thereto all right, title and interest whit : June 12, 1987 jon Klamath ss 	st Deed, a written request to reconvey, rectimistied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and rech was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) Aspen Title & Escrow, Ind Walle Alle Alle Alle Alle Alle Alle Alle	c
having received tions secured to parties entitled of Trust. Date State Of Oreg County Of June 12 Personally as duly sworn d	d from the Beneficiary under said Tru- by the Trust Deed have been fully sat thereto all right, title and interest whic : June 12, 1987 jon <u>Klamath</u> ss <u>, 19.87</u> . ppeared <u>Andrew A Patt</u> iid say that he is the Assistant Secre-	st Deed, a written request to reconvey, rectimistied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and rech was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) Aspen Title & Escrow, Ind Aspen Title & Escrow, Ind Trustee	c
having received tions secured to parties entitled of Trust. Date State Of Oreg County Of June 12 Personally as duly sworn d	d from the Beneficiary under said Tru- by the Trust Deed have been fully sat thereto all right, title and interest whic : June 12, 1987 jon <u>Klamath</u> ss <u>, 19.87</u> . ppeared <u>Andrew A Patt</u> iid say that he is the Assistant Secre-	st Deed, a written request to reconvey, rectimistied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and rech was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) Aspen Title & Escrow, Ind Aspen Title & Escrow, Ind Trustee	c
having received tions secured to parties entitled of Trust. Date State Of Oreg County Of June 12 Personally as duly sworn d	d from the Beneficiary under said Tru- by the Trust Deed have been fully sat thereto all right, title and interest whit : June 12, 1987 jon Klamath ss 	st Deed, a written request to reconvey, rectimistied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and rech was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) Aspen Title & Escrow, Ind Aspen Title & Escrow, Ind Trustee	c
having received tions secured to parties entitled of Trust. Date State Of Oreg County Of June 12 Personally as duly sworn d	d from the Beneficiary under said Tru- by the Trust Deed have been fully sat thereto all right, title and interest whic : June 12, 1987 jon <u>Klamath</u> ss <u>, 19.87</u> . ppeared <u>Andrew A Patt</u> iid say that he is the Assistant Secre-	erson etary of Transamerica Title Insurance Comp said corporation by authority of its Board c act and deed. Before Me: Stied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and re the acquired by said Trustee(s) Aspen Title & Escrow, Int Aspen Title & Escrow, Int Aspen Title & Escrow, Int Aspen Title & Escrow, Int act and deed.	c
having received tions secured to parties entitled of Trust. Date State Of Oreg County Of June 12 Personally as duly sworn d	d from the Beneficiary under said Tru- by the Trust Deed have been fully sat thereto all right, title and interest whic : June 12, 1987 jon <u>Klamath</u> ss <u>, 19.87</u> . ppeared <u>Andrew A Patt</u> iid say that he is the Assistant Secre-	erson etary of Transamerica Title Insurance Comp said corporation by authority of its Board c act and deed. Before Me: Stied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and re the acquired by said Trustee(s) Aspen Title & Escrow, Int Aspen Title & Escrow, Int Aspen Title & Escrow, Int Aspen Title & Escrow, Int act and deed.	c
having received tions secured to parties entitled of Trust. Date State Of Oreg County Of June 12 Personally as duly sworn d	d from the Beneficiary under said Tru- by the Trust Deed have been fully sat thereto all right, title and interest whic : June 12, 1987 jon <u>Klamath</u> ss <u>, 19.87</u> . ppeared <u>Andrew A Patt</u> iid say that he is the Assistant Secre-	erson etary of Transamerica Title Insurance Compa said corporation by authority of its Board of act and deed. Before Me: Said Corporation of the said of the said of the said corporation of the	c who be any a Corporat is Directors and brieflors and bri
having received tions secured to parties entitled of Trust. Date State Of Oreg County Of June 12 Personally as duly sworn d	d from the Beneficiary under said Tru- by the Trust Deed have been fully sat thereto all right, title and interest whic : June 12, 1987 jon <u>Klamath</u> ss <u>, 19.87</u> . ppeared <u>Andrew A Patt</u> iid say that he is the Assistant Secre-	erson etary of Transamerica Title Insurance Comp said corporation by authority of its Board c act and deed. Before Me: Stied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and re the acquired by said Trustee(s) Aspen Title & Escrow, Int Aspen Title & Escrow, Int Aspen Title & Escrow, Int Aspen Title & Escrow, Int act and deed.	c who be any a Corporat is Directors and bruth - 89
having received tions secured to parties entitled of Trust. Date State Of Oreg County Of June 12 Personally as duly sworn d and that said acknowledge	d from the Beneficiary under said True by the Trust Deed have been tully sat thereto all right, title and interest whic : June 12, 1987 June 12, 1987 John ss <u>Klamath</u> ss <u>, 19.87</u> . Speared <u>Andrew A Patt</u> is say that he is the Assistant Secret i instrument was signed on behalf of d said instrument to be its voluntary	erson etary of Transamerica Title Insurance Comp said corporation by authority of its Board c act and deed. Before Me: Stied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and re the acquired by said Trustee(s) Aspen Title & Escrow, Int Aspen Title & Escrow, Int Aspen Title & Escrow, Int Aspen Title & Escrow, Int act and deed.	c who be any a Corporat is Directors and bruth - 89
having received tions socured to parties entitled of Trust. Date State Of Oreg County Of June 12 Personally as duly sworn do and that said acknowledge	d from the Beneficiary under said True by the Trust Deed have been tully sat thereto all right, title and interest whic : June 12, 1987 den <u>Klamath</u> ss <u>, 19,87</u> . opeared <u>Andrew A Patt</u> hid say that he is the Assistant Secret i instrument was signed on behalf of d said instrument to be its voluntary ON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	erson erson etary of Transamerica Title Insurance Comp said corporation by authority of its Board of act and deed. Before Me: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 3-31	c , who be any, a Sarporat is Directors and bruccu - 89 (S 12th
having received tions socured to parties entitled of Trust. Date State Of Oreg County Of June 12 Personally ap duly sworn d and that said acknowledge	d from the Beneficiary under said True by the Trust Deed have been tully sat thereto all right, tule and interest white : June 12, 1987 ion N.amath . 19_87	st Deed, a written request to reconvey, rectimistied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and rech was heretolore acquired by said Trustee(s) Aspen Title & Escrow, Ind Aspen Title & Escrow, Ind Aspen Trustee erson etary of Transamerica Title Insurance Comp said corporation by authority of its Board c act and deed. Before Me: Summy A. M. Notary Public for Oregon 3-37 My Commission Expires: 3-37	c i who be any, a Sarporat i Directors and i Directors and i Directors and i Sarporat i Sarporation i Sarporat
having received tions socured to parties entitled of Trust. Date State Of Oreg County Of June2 Personally a: duly sworn do and that said acknowledge	d from the Beneficiary under said True by the Trust Deed have been tully sat thereto all right, tule and interest which : June 12, 1987 March ss 	erson etay of Transamerica Title Insurance Company Before Me: Ny Commission Expires: 3-37	c i who be any, a Sarporat i Directors and i Directors and i Directors and i Sarporat i Sarporation i Sarporat